
TCUSD #15

SUMMER SCHOOL JUNE 2025

BUS DRIVER BUS# ROUTE DESTINATION OF MORNING & AFTERNOON ROUTES - page1 TIME

Lennie Lee 167 SS-1A US 160 & Hwy 98 - Railroad Jct. Area 6:00am
1. Coconino County Line - All Areas 6:05am
2. Milepost 355 - on US 160 6:10am
3. Old Cowsprings Trading Post 6:15am
4. New Cowsprings Housing 6:20am
5. Old Cowsprings Housing 6:30am
6. Hwy. 160, MP 350,348, (Donald's turnoff and church) 6:35am

Nathan Manygoats 164 SS-2A 1. Veteran Memorial 6:00am
2. Red Lake Store 6:25am
3. Red Lake NHA Enterance Only 6:30am
4. Windmill on US 160 6:45am
5. Middle Mesa Church Turn-off 6:50am
6. Raremetals on US 160- All Areas 7:05am
7. TUBA CITY- Fairgrounds- All Areas 7:15am

KAIBETO AREA, WILDCAT PEAK, RED LAKE DIRT ROAD 6262, Middle Mesa Church & Windmill
Cecelia Begay 153 SS-3A 1. START: Kaibeto boarding School Entrance 6:00am

2. Kaibeto Housing by Rodeo Grounds 6:15am
3. White mesa on Route 21 - 6:25am
4. Railroad - Underpass - Rt. 21 - ALL AREAS 6:35am
5.  Wildcat Peak - All Areas 6:45am
6.  Route 6262 Dirt road between US 160 & RT 21 6:48am

 DENNIBETO, HARDROCK, COALMINE MESA HOUSING
Nona Sombrero 151 SS-4A 1. START- Hardrock Chapter turn off on BIA 6671 6:00am

2. Windmill on BIA 6671 between Hardrock & Rocky Ridge 6:05am
3. South area by Rocky Ridge School. 6:10am
4. Confield bus shelter south of Rocky Ridge. 6:15am
5. Coalmine HWY 264 MP 337
6. Howard Begay Turn off- (MP333)

SECOND MESA, HOTEVILLA, COALMINE MESA HOUSING
John Lee 163 SS-5A 1. Second Mesa Cultural Center 5:30am

2. Kykotsmovi Cellular One 5:45am
3. Old Oraibi 6:00am
4. Hotevilla Village 6:10am
5. Bacavi Village 6:20am
6.Coalmine Mesa Housing-East & West Housing All areas 6:55am
7. Moenkopi Lower Village
8. Moenkopi- Upper Village-Kiva 7:15am

 GAP AREA, KERLEY VALLEY
Darcy Peshlakai 162 SS-6A 1. START: Cedar Ridge Area Milepost 513 6:00am

2. Windmill on BIA 20 - 6 miles north of Gap School 6:25am
3. NTUA water tanks, East of Gap 6:45am
4.  Gap Chapter House 6:50am
5.  Gap Store 6:53am
6.  Transfer Station 6:55am
7.  Willie's 7:00am
8. MP 489 John's turn off 7:05am
9. MP 488 7:07am
10. Moenave Road / Beadstand 7:10am
11.  Kerley Valley - Goldtooth Turn Off                      7:10am
12.  Speedway-El Grand                                        7:15am

SHONTO, COWSPRINGS HOUSING, RED LAKE STORE  RED LAKE HOUSING, RARE METALS



TCUSD #15

SUMMER SCHOOL JUNE 2025

BUS DRIVER BUS# ROUTE DESTINATION OF MORNING & AFTERNOON ROUTES - page 2 TIME

 GREYMOUNTAIN & CAMERON, ALL AREAS
Marlene Worker 160 SS-7A 1. Grey Mountain Pump Station 6:00am

2. Gravel Pit road enterance 6:15am
3. Cameron NHA 6:25am
4.  Tappan Wash 6:30am
5.  Water tank west of Cameron NHA Housing 6:45am
6.  Chapter House 6:50am
7.  Huskon Valley - westside 6:55am
8.  Cameron Trailer Court 7:00am
9.  Tso's turn then Yellowhorse Beadstand 7:05am
10. Dugi's Turnoff on Hwy 89. 

 MOENAVE AREA &  TUBA CITY
Ty Hosteen 157 SS-8A 1. START - Lower Moenave pass the pond 6:15AM

2. Upper Moenave at Horseshoe bend - All Areas
3. West of Old Airport - loop around Mesa
4. Old Moenave Road at the end of the pavement
5. Tuba City Trailer Park on Moenave Street

SOUTH TUBA CITY
Stacy Josytewa 115 SS-9A 1. South Tuba - Navajo Blvd. by Navajo Westerners 6:30am

2. South Tuba - Kerley Road
3. South Tuba - Jensen Street
4. South Tuba - Preston Way
5. South Tuba - Senior Center
6. South Tuba - Navajo & Maloney at 4-way stop
7. South Tuba - South on Old Kerley Dirt Road. 7:00am
8. Tuba City - KFC & Low Rent Housing                                         7:05am
9. Behind Carwash & True Value 7:15am

NORTH TUBA CITY
Christopher Begay 128 SS-10A 1. North Tuba - Yellowman Trailer Court 6:30AM

2. North Tuba - Arizona Blvd by old KTBA radio station 6:40am
3. North Tuba - Dirt Rd loop that exits by Indevideo (Chee Willie's)
4. North Tuba - Three water tanks area 6:50am
5.  Tuba City - Blueridge Loop and Skyline loop                              6:55am
6. Tuba City - Castlerock Housing                                                   
7.  Tuba City - Howell Mesa Street
8.  Tuba City - Coalmine Street
9.  Tuba City - Townhouses A& B 7:15am

 TCHS, PHS, GREYHILL HOUSING, BLUE RIDGE/BLACK MESA/NHA HOUSING AREA
Trisha Honahnie 114 SS-11A 1. Peshlakai Ave 6:30am

2. Moenkopi- East Housing 6:40am
3. Tuba City - Greyhills Housing & Apartments
4. Tuba City - PHS housing area 6:50am
5. Tuba City - TCHS housing by softball field 
6.  Tuba City - NHA Housing by NHA office Yucca Dr. - Cactus Loop
7.  TUBA CITY - Peshlakai, Cinnamon St, Tumbleweed Dr.                7:15am

Shaundrea Benally 160 SS-SS1  Gap Schools
EXCEPTIONAL ED DRIVERS
Corrie Dodson 150 SS-12 Driver will work with the SPED Teachers. 

Mac Donald Nez 161 SS-13 Driver will work with the SPED Teachers. 


